
Datum

Getekend

Schaal

Tekeningnummer

Filenaam

Status

Formaat A2

Vastgesteld

Ruimtelijke Ontwikkeling

Kapweg47
Omgevingsvergunning

4073-0002-4-plot.dwg

4073-0002

1: 1.000

Januari-2025

Team SDO

Plangrens

49

30

24

53/01

28

22

53/bis53

36

34

14A

47


	Sheets and Views
	Model


